

Legislation Details (With Text)

23-6	563	Version: 1	Name:		
Resc	olution		Status:	Adopted	
10/19	9/2023		In control	City Commission	
10/24	4/2023		Final action	n: 10/24/2023	
10/24	4/2023		Enactmer	#: 2023-309	
to se	erve as a m	nember of the E	conomic Dev	elopment Board, for the remainder of	
		•		rbara Perez - Economic Developmen	t, 3. Draft Resolution
Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
-	Reso 10/19 10/24 A Re to se which 1. R- - Bar	A Resolution of to serve as a m which began of 1. R-2023-309 - Barbara Pere	Resolution 10/19/2023 10/24/2023 A Resolution of the City Comm to serve as a member of the E which began on June 1, 2023 1. R-2023-309 Signed, 2. Cov - Barbara Perez - Economic D	ResolutionStatus:10/19/2023In control:10/24/2023Final action10/24/2023EnactmentA Resolution of the City Commission appointto serve as a member of the Economic Development1. R-2023-309 Signed, 2. Cover Memo - Bar- Barbara Perez - Economic Development	ResolutionStatus:Adopted10/19/2023In control:City Commission10/24/2023Final action:10/24/202310/24/2023Enactment #:2023-309A Resolution of the City Commission appointing Barbara Perez (Nominated by C to serve as a member of the Economic Development Board, for the remainder of which began on June 1, 2023 and continues through May 31, 2025.1. R-2023-309 Signed, 2. Cover Memo - Barbara Perez - Economic Development

A Resolution of the City Commission appointing Barbara Perez (Nominated by City Manager Iglesias) to serve as a member of the Economic Development Board, for the remainder of an unexpired term, which began on June 1, 2023 and continues through May 31, 2025.

[Enter Brief History/Summary Here]

[Enter Recommended Action Here]